
• DA552400 - Shrader Tire Gauge (0-60 PSI)-  
 Easy to read  analog dial, exact pressure  adjustment with a bleed- off valve. 

• PA112400AV - Tire Gauge, 10 - 50 PSI-  
 "Pencil" type passenger tire gauge. Reads up to 50 PSI.

• PA112500AV - 120 PSI Pocket Gauge-  
"Pocket" pressure tire gauges provide accurate, long life with trouble  
 free performance. Reads up to 120 PSI.

• PA300700AV - 60 PSI Mini Dial Tire Gauge-  
 Accurate hand held tire gauge. Reads up to 60 PSI.

Tire Gauges 

Blow Gun Family _PI 10-16

Investing in a Tire Gauge is a smart choice. Inflating tires to the proper pressure is vital to your − and your 
passengers’ safety, as incorrect tire pressure can compromise the cornering, braking and stability of your vehicle. 
Moreover, incorrect tire pressure will affect your comfort, fuel economy and tire life. Not only will an accurate tire 
gauge help save time and money, but it will also help to protect the environment by optimizing gas mileage. 

Check your vehicle's tire pressure seasonally or before a road trip and inflate to the manufacturer's recommended tire 
pressure. The popular pencil-style gauges are convenient to keep in your glove box; but the dial-type gauges are more 
accurate. Remember that tire pressure changes with the temperature. So if you last checked your tire pressure in the 
heat of summer, and it's now winter, your tires could be dangerously underinflated. 

Campbell Hausfeld® makes it easier for you to finish your projects like a pro. The company's history of creating 
quality products began in 1836, when it manufactured horse-drawn wagons and agricultural equipment. Today, 
the company offers a complete line of air compressors, air tools and accessories, inflators, nailers and staplers, paint 
sprayers, pressure washers, and more. 

Finish your projects faster and easier with Campbell Hausfeld - The Air Power Expert.

See reverse side for additional product specifications.



Tire Gauges 
Additional Specifications

PA112500AV

120 PSI Pocket Gauge

Pencil tire gauge

045564203382

Campbell Hausfeld

Blister Card

0.09

10.67" x 1.73" x 1.22"

Yes

China

"Convenient glove-box size 

Calibrated in 2 PSI increments"

Box

4

10.91" x 1.69" x 2.56"

0.51

0.03

10045564203389

192

22.44" x 14.76" x 8.46"

21.08

1.62

20045564203386

PA300700AV

60 PSI Mini Dial Tire Gauge

Analog tire gauge

045564611514

Campbell Hausfeld

Blister Card

0.12

4.8" x 3.72" x 1.2"

Yes

China

More accurate measure-
ment with analog dial

Box

4

4.92" x 2.52" x 3.96"

0.57

0.03

10045564611511

288

21" x 15.72" x 13.44"

45.5

2.57

20045564611518

MP320200AV

Tire Gauge, 10 - 50 PSI

Pencil tire gauge

045564203375

Campbell Hausfeld

Blister Card

0.07

1.73" x 10.79" x .71"

Yes

China

"Convenient glove-box size 

Calibrated in 2 PSI increments"

Box

4

10.91" x 1.69" x 2.56"

0.31

0.03

10045564203372

192

22.4" x 14.8" x 8.5"

16.4

1.63

20045564203379

DA502100

Shrader Tire Gauge (0-60 PSI)

Tire gauge with bleeder valve

045564642037

Campbell Hausfeld

$7.99 

Blister Card

0.3

3.3"x 1.26"x 7.7"

Yes

China

"Bleeder valve  
  0-60 PSI"

Box

4

8.15"x 3.2"x 3.8"

1.3

0.6

10045564642034

64

17.0"x 13.8"x 8.9"

22.0

1.21

200455642031

ITEM NUMBER

Product Name

Description

UPC / GTIN-12

Brand 

MSRP

Packaging Type

Item weight (with packaging)

Item dimensions (with packaging)

Canadian Availability

Country of Origin

Special Features 
 

MASTER PACK

Type (bag vs. box)

Quantity/Inner

Pack Size (LxWxH)

Pack Weight

Cube

GTIN

SHIPPING CARTON

Quantity/Shipper

Shipper Size (LxWxH)

Shipper Weight

Cube

GTIN

PALLET

GTIN

Quantity (EA)/Pallet

Ti-Hi
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