

Investing in a **Tire Gauge** is a smart choice. Inflating tires to the proper pressure is vital to your – and your passengers' safety, as incorrect tire pressure can compromise the cornering, braking and stability of your vehicle. Moreover, incorrect tire pressure will affect your comfort, fuel economy and tire life. Not only will an accurate tire gauge help save time and money, but it will also help to protect the environment by optimizing gas mileage.

Check your vehicle's tire pressure seasonally or before a road trip and inflate to the manufacturer's recommended tire pressure. The popular pencil-style gauges are convenient to keep in your glove box; but the dial-type gauges are more accurate. Remember that tire pressure changes with the temperature. So if you last checked your tire pressure in the heat of summer, and it's now winter, your tires could be dangerously underinflated.

Campbell Hausfeld® makes it easier for you to finish your projects like a pro. The company's history of creating quality products began in 1836, when it manufactured horse-drawn wagons and agricultural equipment. Today, the company offers a complete line of air compressors, air tools and accessories, inflators, nailers and staplers, paint sprayers, pressure washers, and more.

Finish your projects faster and easier with Campbell Hausfeld - The Air Power Expert.

DA552400 - Shrader Tire Gauge (0-60 PSI)-

Easy to read analog dial, exact pressure adjustment with a bleed-off valve.

• PA112400AV - Tire Gauge, 10 - 50 PSI-

"Pencil" type passenger tire gauge. Reads up to 50 PSI.

- PA112500AV 120 PSI Pocket Gauge-
 - "Pocket" pressure tire gauges provide accurate, long life with trouble free performance. Reads up to 120 PSI.
- PA300700AV 60 PSI Mini Dial Tire Gauge-

Accurate hand held tire gauge. Reads up to 60 PSI.





Tire Gauges

Additional Specifications









		*	3	
TEM NUMBER	DA552400	PA112400AV	PA112500AV	PA300700AV
Product Name	Shrader Tire Gauge (0-60 PSI)	Tire Gauge, 10 - 50 PSI	120 PSI Pocket Gauge	60 PSI Mini Dial Tire Gauge
Description	Tire gauge with bleeder valve	Pencil tire gauge	Pencil tire gauge	Analog tire gauge
UPC / GTIN-12	045564642037	045564203375	045564203382	045564611514
Brand	Campbell Hausfeld	Campbell Hausfeld	Campbell Hausfeld	Campbell Hausfeld
MSRP	\$7.99			
Packaging Type	Blister Card	Blister Card	Blister Card	Blister Card
Item weight (with packaging)	0.3	0.07	0.09	0.12
Item dimensions (with packaging)	3.3"x 1.26"x 7.7"	1.73" x 10.79" x .71"	10.67" x 1.73" x 1.22"	4.8" x 3.72" x 1.2"
Canadian Availability	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Country of Origin	China	China	China	China
Special Features	"Bleeder valve 0-60 PSI"	"Convenient glove-box size Calibrated in 2 PSI increments"	"Convenient glove-box size Calibrated in 2 PSI increments"	More accurate measure- ment with analog dial
MASTERPACK				
Type (bag vs. box)	Вох	Вох	Вох	Вох
Quantity/Inner	4	4	4	4
Pack Size (LxWxH)	8.15"x 3.2"x 3.8"	10.91" x 1.69" x 2.56"	10.91" x 1.69" x 2.56"	4.92" x 2.52" x 3.96"
Pack Weight	1.3	0.31	0.51	0.57
Cube	0.6	0.03	0.03	0.03
GTIN	10045564642034	10045564203372	10045564203389	10045564611511
SHIPPING CARTON				
Quantity/Shipper	64	192	192	288
Shipper Size (LxWxH)	17.0"x 13.8"x 8.9"	22.4" x 14.8" x 8.5"	22.44" x 14.76" x 8.46"	21" x 15.72" x 13.44"
Shipper Weight	22.0	16.4	21.08	45.5
Cube	1.21	1.63	1.62	2.57
GTIN	200455642031	20045564203379	20045564203386	20045564611518
PALLET				
GTIN				
Quantity (EA)/Pallet				
Ti-Hi				